
TIME GRP PLAYERS/CELEBRITIES  RD 1

7:40 1

7:51 3

8:02 5

8:13 7

8:24 9

8:35 11

8:46 13

8:57 15

TIME GRP PLAYERS/CELEBRITIES  RD 1

7:40 2

7:51 4

8:02 6

8:13 8

8:24 10

8:35 12

8:46 14

8:57 16

NO. 1 TEE — SECOND-ROUND PAIRINGS

PLAYER DIRECTORY

NO. 10 TEE — SECOND-ROUND PAIRINGS

SECOND-ROUND PAIRINGS FOR FRIDAY, JANUARY 20

TIME GRP PLAYERS/CELEBRITIES  RD 1

9:08 17

9:19 19

9:30 21

9:41 23

9:52 25

10:03 27

10:14 29

TIME GRP PLAYERS/CELEBRITIES  RD 1

9:08 18

9:19 20

9:30 22

9:41 24

9:52 26

10:03 28

NAME	 	 CAREER HIGHLIGHTS

CELEBRITIES
NAME	 	 CAREER HIGHLIGHTS

CELEBRITIES
NAME	 	 CAREER HIGHLIGHTS

CELEBRITIES
NAME	 	 CAREER HIGHLIGHTS

LPGA CHAMPIONS
NAME	 	 CAREER HIGHLIGHTS

LPGA CHAMPIONS

Wells Adams	 	 Television Personality, The Bachelor
Marcus Allen	 	 Pro Football Hall of Famer
Maurice Allen	 	 World Long Drive Competitor
Robbie Amell	 	 Actor and Producer
Barstool Fore Play	 Trent, Riggs, Frankie, & Dan Rapaport
Brian Baumgartner	 Actor and Comedian
Josh Beckett	 	 World Series Champion
Lee Brice	 	 Country Music Singer and Songwriter
Clay Buchholz	 	 MLB All-Star
Joe Carter	 	 World Series Champion
Vince Carter	 	 NBA All-Star
Roger Clemens	 	 World Series Champion
Victor Cruz	 	 Super Bowl Champion
Kira Dixon	 	 Miss America 2015 and Golf Channel Reporter
Josh Donaldson	 	 MLB All-Star
Dylan Dreyer	 	 NBC News Meteorologist
Mardy Fish	 	 US Davis Cup Captain
Larry Fitzgerald	 	 Former NFL Wide Receiver
Mike Flaskey	 	 Founder of the Diamond Resorts Tournament of Champions

Dwight Freeney	 	 Super Bowl Champion
Kyle Fuller	 	 Baltimore Ravens Cornerback
Evan Geiselman	 	 East Coast Surfing Champion
Tom Glavine	 	 National Baseball Hall of Famer
Ian Happ	 	 MLB Outfielder, Chicago Cubs
Chris Harrison	 	 Podcast Host, “The Most Dramatic Podcast Ever”
Ben Higgins	 	 Television Personality, The Bachelor
Steel Lafftery	 	 Professional Wakeboarder
Chris Lane	 	 Country Music Singer and Songwriter
Courtney Lee	 	 Former NBA Player
Jon Lester	 	 World Series Champion
Derek Lowe	 	 World Series Champion; Defending champion
Greg Maddux	 	 National Baseball Hall of Famer
Brian McCann	 	 World Series Champion
Kevin Millar	 	 World Series Champion
Mark Mulder	 	 MLB All-Star
Blair O’Neal	 	 Television Personality and Model
Michael Peña	 	 American Actor
Chad Pfeifer	 	 US Wounded Veteran

AJ Pierzynski	 	 World Series Champion
Michael Ray	 	 Country Music Singer and Songwriter
Tuukka Rask	 	 NHL All-Star
Alfonso Ribeiro	 	 Actor and Television Host
Jeremy Roenick	 	 NHL All-Star
Sterling Sharpe	 	 Former NFL Wide Receiver
Emmitt Smith	 	 Pro Football Hall of Famer
John Smoltz	 	 World Series Champion
Annika Sörenstam	 World Golf Hall of Famer
James “Bubba” Stewart	 AMA Motocross Champion
Adam Thielen	 	 Minnesota Vikings Wide Receiver
Taylor Twellman	 	 Major League Soccer All-Star
Brian Urlacher	 	 Pro Football Hall of Famer
Shane Victorino	 	 World Series Champion
Jack Wagner	 	 Actor and Singer
Michael Waltrip	 	 NASCAR Champion and Broadcaster
Charles Woodson		 Pro Football Hall of Famer
Larry the Cable Guy	 Actor and Comedian

Marina Alex	 	 Two-time winner on the LPGA Tour
Pajaree Anannarukarn	 Winner of the 2021 ISPS Handa World Invitational	
Celine Boutier	 	 Two-time winner on the LPGA Tour
Ashleigh Buhai	 	 Winner of the 2022 AIG Women’s Open	 	
Matilda Castren	 	 Winner of the 2021 LPGA Mediheal Championship
Gemma Dryburgh		 Winner of the 2022 Toto Japan Classic
Jodi Ewart Shadoff	 Winner of the 2022 LPGA Mediheal Championship	
Ally Ewing	 	 Three-time winner on the LPGA Tour
Ayaka Furue	 	 Winner of the 2022 Trust Golf Women’s Scottish Open
Nasa Hataoka	 	 Six-time winner on the LPGA Tour
Brooke M. Henderson	 12-time winner on the LPGA Tour including two majors
Wei-Ling Hsu	 	 Winner of the 2021 Pure Silk Championship
Charley Hull	 	 Two-time winner on the LPGA Tour
Ariya Jutanugarn	 	 12-time winner on the LPGA Tour including two majors	 	
Moriya Jutanugarn	 Two-time winner on the LPGA Tour	
Danielle Kang	 	 Six-time winner on the LPGA Tour including one major	 	
Nanna Koerstz Madsen	 Winner of the 2022 Honda LPGA Thailand
Nelly Korda	 	 Eight-time winner on the LPGA Tour including one major

Jennifer Kupcho	 	 Three-time winner on the LPGA Tour including one major
Andrea Lee	 	 Winner of the 2022 Portland Classic
Gaby Lopez	 	 Three-time winner on the LPGA Tour	 	
Leona Maguire	 	 Winner of the 2022 LPGA Drive On Championship
Anna Nordqvist	 	 Nine-time winner on the LPGA Tour including three majors
Ryann O’Toole	 	 Winner of the 2021 Trust Golf Women’s Scottish Open
Paula Reto	 	 Winner of the 2022 Canadian Women’s Open
Lizette Salas	 	 Two-time winner on the LPGA Tour
Yuka Saso	 	 Winner of the 2021 U.S. Women’s Open
Maja Stark	 	 Winner of the 2022 ISPS Handa World Invitational
Patty Tavatanakit	 	 Winner of the 2021 ANA Inspiration

Nasa Hataoka
Steel Lafferty
Jason Boger (a)

Wei-Ling Hsu
Tom Glavine
Adam Thielen

Leona Maguire
Kyle Fuller
Mark Laurent (a)

Gaby Lopez
Brian Baumgartner
Kira Dixon

Danielle Kang
Roger Clemens
Mark Wang (a)

Nelly Korda
Brian McCann
Kevin Millar

Patty Tavatanakit
Michael Peña
Ian Happ

Marina Alex
Victor Cruz
Dylan Dreyer

Lizette Salas
Wells Adams
Ben Higgins

Ashleigh Buhai
Lee Brice
Josh Donaldson

Anna Nordqvist
Shane Victorino
Carl Peterson (a)

Moriya Jutanugarn
Dwight Freeney
Larry Fitzgerald

Maja Stark
Jeremy Roenick
Jeff Lagos (a)

Brooke M. Henderson
Annika Sörenstam
John Smoltz

Matilda Castren
Michael Waltrip
Josh Beckett

Ally Ewing
Marcus Allen
Greg Maddux

Ayaka Furue
Joe Carter
Jordan Edwards (a)

Gemma Dryburgh
Mark Mulder
Chad Pfeifer

Celine Boutier
Taylor Twellman
Barstool Fore Play

Paula Reto
Alfonso Ribeiro
Tuukka Rask

Jodi Ewart Shadoff
Brian Urlacher
Jack Wagner

Jon Lester
AJ Pierzynski
Clay Buchholz

Nanna Koerstz Madsen
Charles Woodson
Emmitt Smith

Pajaree Anannarukarn
Sterling Sharpe
Robbie Amell

Charley Hull
Derek Lowe
Mardy Fish

Ryann O’Toole
Mike Flaskey
Chris Harrison

Andrea Lee
Courtney Lee
Vince Carter

Yuka Saso
Blair O’Neal
Maurice Allen

Jennifer Kupcho
Larry the Cable Guy
Ashleen Kaur (a)
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10:25 31 James “Bubba” Stewart
Evan Geiselman
Greg Soufleris (a)

10:14 30 Ariya Jutanugarn
Chris Lane
Michael Ray
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